11/18 ESPN
11/18 ESPN North Capmus
11/22 Burger King Farmington Ave.
11/22 Burger King Federal Hill
11/22 Sage Grill
11/22 Dominos
11/23 Sage Grill
11/23 Subway Middle St.
11/23 Dunkin Donuts 552 Farm. Ave.
11/23 Center Market Deli
11/29 Oasis Restaurant
11/29 McDonalds North Main
11/30 Cumberland Farms Burlington
11/30 Greenhouse Café
11/30 Chippanee Golf
Item Number
sumof times

average (percent)

Key

wY Y

CD‘ WYWINT N R LD‘ \,‘ -b‘

o OO b~ W

Risk Factor Violations

99
98
97
96

94

98

91

98
3 4 7 9 11 13 24 26 30 34 60 score

r r r
15 6 9 6 2 3 14 20 2 0 1

26 11 16 11 4 5 25 35 4 0 2 11.58

Approved source, wholesome, nonadulterated

Potentailly hazardous food meets temperature requirements during storage, preparation, display, service and t

transportation.

Adequate facilities to maintain product temperature, thermometers provided.
Food protected during storage, preparation, display, service and transportation.

Handling of food minimized.

Toxic chemicals, storage, handling, dispensing, use.
Handwashing facilities provided, hands washed, clean.

Sanitization rinse (hot water - chemical)

Food-contact surfaces clean.

Hot and cold water under pressure, provided as required.

No cross connections, back siphonage, backflow.
Qualified Food Operator, Alternate, Training Program.



