11/18	ESPN													99
11/18	ESPN North Capmus													98
11/22	Burger King Farmington Ave.													97
	Burger King Federal Hill													96
11/22	Sage Grill		1	1	1	1				1				74
11/22	Dominos													94
11/23	Sage Grill								1					95
11/23	Subway Middle St.			1										96
11/23	Dunkin Donuts 552 Farm. Ave.		1											95
11/23	Center Market Deli													98
11/29	Oasis Restaurant				1				1	1				90
11/29	McDonalds North Main									1				91
11/30	Cumberland Farms Burlington									1				97
11/30	Greenhouse Café				1									92
11/30	Chippanee Golf													98
	Item Number	1	3	4	7	9	11	13	24	26	30	34	60	score
	sumof times	0	15	6	9	6	2	3	14	20	2	0	1	
average (p	percent)	0	26	11	16	11	4	5	25	35	4	0	2	11.58
Key	Risk Factor Violations													
1	Approved source, wholesome, nonadulterated													
3	Potentailly hazardous food meets temperature requirements during storage, prepara											display	, ser	vice and t
	transportation.													
4	Adequate facilities to maintain product temperature, thermometers provided.													
7	Food protected during storage, preparation, display, service and transportation.													
9	Handling of food minimized.													
11	Toxic chemicals, storage, handling, dispensing, use.													
13	Handwashing facilities provided, hands washed, clean.													
24	Sanitization rinse (hot water - chemical)													
26	Food-contact surfaces clean.													
30	Hot and cold water under pressure, provided as required.													
34	No cross connections, back siphonage, backflow.													
	in the second se		ackiic	, vv .										